Geography

Canada (map)

Dollar concept

2022 constant dollars

Income source

After-tax income

Household size®

2020

2021

2022

1 person

2 persons
3 persons
4 persons
5 persons
6 persons
7 persons
8 persons
9 persons

10 persons

How to cite: Statistics Canada. Table 11-10-0232-01 Low income measure (LIM)_thresholds by income source and household size
DOI: https://doi.org/10.25318/1110023201-eng

29,324
41,471
50,791
58,648
65,570
71,829
77,584
82,940
87,972
92,731

29,206
41,305
50,587
58,413
65,308
71,540
77,273
82,608
87,619
92,359

28,863
40,818
49,992
57,726
64,540
70,700
76,364
81,637
86,589
91,273



