Geography	Canada <u>(map)</u> 2022 constant dollars		
Dollar concept			
Income source	After-tax income		
Household size ^{<u>6</u>}	2020	2021	2022
1 person	29,324	29,206	28,863
2 persons	41,471	41,305	40,818
3 persons	50,791	50,587	49,992
4 persons	58,648	58,413	57,726
5 persons	65,570	65,308	64,540
6 persons	71,829	71,540	70,700
7 persons	77,584		76,364
8 persons	82,940		81,637
	,	,	

87,972

92,731

87,619

92,359

86,589

91,273

9 persons

10 persons

How to cite: Statistics Canada. <u>Table 11-10-0232-01 Low income measure (LIM) thresholds by income source and household size</u> **DOI:** https://doi.org/10.25318/1110023201-eng